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CAPITAL EXPENDITURES AND FINANCING FOR CAPITAL

設備投資額�

Capital Expenditures

1999 2000 2001 2002 2003   2006  2005

Power-Generating
Facilities
電源�
�
Others
その他�
�

Upper: Million ¥
Lower: Million $
上：百万円�
下：百万ドル�
�

(百万円/Million ¥) (百万ドル/Million $)
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Breakdown 内訳（百万円／Million ¥）（百万ドル／Million $）�

2002 20041999 2000 2001

電源�
Power-Generating
Facilities

非電源�
Non-
Power-Generating
Facilities

改良工事�
Improvements

調査費�
Survey

原子燃料�
Nuclear Fuel

合計�
Total

附帯事業�
Other Business

総計�
Grand Total

水力　�
Hydro
火力　�
Fossil-Fired
原子力　�
Nuclear
計　�
Subtotal

送電　�
Transmission
変電　�
Transformation
配電　�
Distribution
その他　�
Others
計　�
Subtotal

*単独ベース　Non-Consolidated basis

24,103
228

131,468
1,244

—
—

155,571
1,472

180,438
1,707

51,422
487

82,920
785

38,845
368

353,625
3,346

155,714
1,473

7,083
67

82,776
783

754,769
7,141

48
0

754,817
7,142

14,050
133

60,849
576

—
—

74,899
709

160,500
1,519

31,460
298

46,711
442

24,001
227

262,672
2,485

612,291
5,793

931
9

611,360
5,784

124,611
1,179

1,888
18

147,290
1,394

6,962
66

60,670
574

—
—

67,632
640

115,471
1,093

19,512
185

37,688
357

24,497
232

197,168
1,866

479,017
4,532

919
9

478,098
4,524

69,330
656

854
8

143,114
1,354

3月31日に終了した各合計年度　�
Years ended March 31

754,817
7,142

599,246
5,670

155,571
1,472

537,392
5,085

74,899
709

612,291
5,793

337,035
3,189

73,467
695

410,502
3,884

411,385
3,892

479,017
4,532

67,632
640

220,122
2,083

8,178
77

228,300
2,160

221,802
2,099

229,261
2,169

221
2

70,019
662

—
—

70,240
665

10,338
98

4,161
39

16,478
156

12,322
117

43,299
410

255,110
2,414

5,995
57

249,115
2,357

60,127
569

139
1

75,310
713

2005

—
—

8,178
77
—
—

8,178
77

11,031
104

3,821
36

13,010
123

13,752
130

41,614
394

228,300
2,160

15,400
146

212,900
2,014

76,415
723

667
6

86,026
814

2006

—
—

7,459
71
—
—

7,459
71

17,319
164

1,751
17

14,070
133

12,590
119

45,730
433

229,261
2,169

15,400
146

213,861
2,023

69,408
657

559
5

90,705
858

6,347
60

67,120
635

—
—

73,467
695

56,828
538

11,201
106

24,258
230

16,522
156

108,809
1,030

410,502
3,884

3,316
31

407,186
3,853

82,810
784

793
8

141,307
1,337

2004

184,870
1,749

70,240
665

255,110
2,414

254,623
2,409

71,912
680

326,535
3,090

2003

3,680
35

68,232
646

—
—

71,912
680

27,387
259

8,898
84

18,939
179

9,867
93

65,091
616

326,535
3,090

3,750
35

322,785
3,054

96,023
909

346
3

89,413
846

7,459
71

6

平成15～17年度の3年間の設備投資
額の平均を2,400億円以下とする �
Reduce the average of Capital 
Expenditures (fiscal2004～fiscal2006) 
to  240 billion yen or less



1999 2000 2001 2002

自己資金�
Internally Generated Funds

外部資金�
External Funds

手取金�
Net Proceeds

社債� 発行額�
Bonds Amount Issued

国内債�
Domestic

外債�
Foreign

借入金�
Borrowings

合計�
Total

570,139
5,394

42,152
399

118,676
1,123

(350,000)
(3,312)

(350,000)
(3,312)

(—)

–76,524
–724

612,291
5,793

(—)

589,520
5,578

–110,503
–1,046

–80,126
–758

(150,000)
(1,419)

(150,000)
(1,419)

(—)

–30,377
–287

479,017
4,532

(—)

603,060
5,706

151,757
1,436

225,795
2,136

(470,000)
(4,447)

(470,000)
(4,447)

(—)

–74,038
–701

754,817
7,142

(—)

649,251
6,143

–238,749
–2,259

–126,676
–1,199

(150,000)
(1,419)

(150,000)
(1,419)

(—)
(—)

–112,073
–1,060

410,502
3,884

2004

741,364
7,015

–486,254
–4,601

–172,299
–1,630

(30,000)
(284)

(30,000)
(284)

(—)
(—)

–313,956
–2,971

255,110
2,414

2005

535,301
5,065

–307,001
–2,905

–259,133
–2,452

(190,000)
(1,798)

(190,000)
(1,798)

(—)
(—)

–47,868
–453

228,300
2,160

2003

578,352
5,472

–251,818
–2,383

–108,705
–1,029

(100,000)
(946)

(100,000)
(946)

(—)
(—)

–143,114
–1,354

326,535
3,090

EXPENDITURES 設備投資と資金調達�

Financing for Capital Expenditures
資金調達�

Breakdown 内訳（百万円／Million ¥）（百万ドル／Million $）�
3月31日に終了した各合計年度　�
Years ended March 31

通貨�
発行�額�（�百万�円）� 年限� 発行年�

満期日� 利率�（％）�
発行価格�

Currency
Amount Maturity Year

Due Date Coupon
Issue

(Million ¥) (Years) Issued Price

米�ドル�
U.S. Dollar 500 10 1996 Sept. 25, 2006 7.25 99.313
フ�ラ�ン�ス�・�フ�ラ�ン�
French Franc 3,000 10 1996 May 15, 2006 6.625 99.40
オ�ラ�ン�ダ�・�ギ�ル�ダ�ー�

1,000 10 1997 May 30, 2007 5.75 99.532Dutch Guilder

Outstanding Foreign Bond
未償還外債�

Power Plant Construction Programs
電源開発計画�

着手�
Commencement of
Pre-Construction

着工�
Commencement of
Construction

運開予定�
Commencement of
Commercial Operation

出力（MW）�
Generating Capacity

発電所名�
Name of Power Plant

舞鶴　Maizuru

和歌山　Wakayama
火力�
Fossil-Fired

御坊第二　Gobo No. 2

*記載年度以降の着工もしくは運転開始を示す。�
*Construction or operation will be commenced in the indicated fiscal year or later.

*2010年3月期�
*fiscal 2010

*2010年3月期�
*fiscal 2010

2004/  8 (#1)
2010/  8 (#2)

*2010年3月期�
*fiscal 2010

*2015年3月期(#1)
*fiscal 2015

*2015年3月期(#2)
*fiscal 2015

*2015年3月期�
*fiscal 2015

900 1994/12900

822×4 1997/  7

411 1997/  7

1997/  7

1999/  3

1,100×4
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